Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 209
e Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

20/20
Technologies LLC
(143044016)

20/20
Technologies LLC
(143044016)

20/20
Technologies LLC
(143044016)

20/20
Technologies LLC
(143044016)

20/20
Technologies LLC
(143044016)

District of
Columbia Govt-
Office of Chief
Technology
Officer
(143034408)

(BEN)

Mccook Public
School District
(138925)

Seymour Comm
School District
(132639)

Seymour Comm
School District
(132639)

Stapleton
Public School
Dist (139047)

Wallace Public
School District
(139066)

Capital City
Public Charter
School
(217160)

NE

IA

IA

NE

NE

DC

2099066073

2099045648

2099047156

2099073464

2099046831

2099024315

IC

BM

BM

IC

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Basic Maintenance of
Internal Connections FRN

was modified from non-
recurrin...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage for
132639 - SEYMOUR C...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$4,235.00

$2,088.00

$864.00

$11,340.00

$5,524.40

$29,422.75

$4,235.00

$2,088.00

$864.00

$11,340.00

$5,524.40

$29,422.75




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

ENA Services,
LLC (143030857)

ENA Services,
LLC (143030857)

ENA Services,
LLC (143030857)

Licking Area
Computer
Association
(143028828)

Southern Light,
LLC (143026293)

(BEN)

Baltimore City
School District
(126376)

Baltimore City
School District
(126376)

Baltimore City
School District
(126376)

Licking Valley
Local Sch Dist
(129097)

Jackson Hinds
Library System
(128641)

MD

MD

MD

OH

MS

2099037339

2099037370

2099037379

2099033876

2099039063

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:In consultation with
the applicant, Patterson
Park Public Charter School
has...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:In consultation with
the applicant, Patterson
Park Public Charter School
has...

MR1:The Service Type for
FRN Line Item
2099033876.001 was
modified from Wireless...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from $5,575.00
per month to $5,240.00
per month to remo...

Amount

$2,218,095.00

$5,794,210.77

$914,994.83

$694.93

$68,310.00

Amount

$2,218,095.00

$5,794,210.77

$914,994.83

$694.93

$68,310.00
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